@ DRINKS

@@ MENU

EIRE
IRELAND

YouRr PassPORT TO AN

AUTHENTIC IR1sH EXPERIENCE
SINCE 2006

Happy Hour
Every day
4PM - 5PM

FOLLOW US & @ PADDYMALONESJOONDALUP




GUINNESS

KILkENNY

BarTeEr XPA

Harp RaTED

Swax DravGHT
Asanr

STELLA

CarrTON DRAUGHT
CarrToN Dry
Bavter Easy Hazy
PiraTE Li1re PALE ALE
PerONI 3.5%

GREAT NORTHERN 3.§
BuLMERs

BrooxvaLe GINGER BEER

Ox Tar

Pint
$12

$12
$14.5
$15.5
$13
$13

$14

$12.5
$13
$15
$14.5
$12
$1.5
$13

$14.5

Middy
$8.5

$8.5
$9
$9
$8.5
$9

$9

$8.5
$8.5
$85
$9

$75
$6.5
$8.5

$9



Wuite WINES

150ml 250ml Bottle

HEeskeTH MoscaTo $12 $15 $40
NOTE OF SWEET SHERBET, LEMON SORBET AND TROPICAL NOTES

SECRET STONE SauvigNoON Branc $12 $15 $42
ELEGANT TROPICAL FRUITS OF KIWI AND PASSIONFRUIT WITH CITRUS NOTES
SpeaR TREE WHITE $11 $14 $36
PASSIONFRUIT, FRESH CUTGRASS AND SUGAR SNAP PEAS

ATE Pixot Grigio $12 $15 $40

CRUNCHY AND REFRESHING FRESH FRUIT, A TOUCH OF NUTTINESS ON THE FINISH

AMELIA Park TRELLIS CHARDONNAY $14 $17 $47
LAYERS OF GRAPEFRUIT, CITRUS BLOSSOM AND CRUSHED OYSTER SHELLS

Arxoomi GrRAZING SEMILLON SauvieNoN Branc

CanpIED LEMON PEEL AND GRAPEFRUIT PIECES WITH SAFFRON AND CARDAMON
AROMAS

SPARKLING WINE
Glass Bottle

Mojo Prosecco $12 $48
Lirrep BOUQUET OF GREEN APPLES , GRAPEFRUIT WITH HINTS OF PEAR AND SPRING

FLOWERS

ATEe Brut $N $42
APPLE AND MELON COME TOGETHER IN A SOFT CREAMY PALATE WITH A CRISP FINISH



Rep WiINES

150ml 250ml Bottle

Spear TREE Rep $N $14 $36
GENEROUS LASHINGS OF RIPE BLACKBERRY, PLUM AND DARK CHOCOLATE

ATE SHIRAZ $1 $14 $36
LIFTED NOTES OF BERRY, PLUM AND SPICE

Croup StreeT PixoT Noir $12 $15 $42
STRAWBERRY JAM, CHERRY AND RASPBERRY ON THE NOSE

Arxoomi GraziNG CABERNET MERLOT  $13 $17 $47
CASSIS, STRAWBERRY AND FRESH SAGE

RockBare Crick 99 SHIrAZ
DARK PLUM FRUITS, BLACK CHERRY AND ROSEWATER

/
Rosg
150ml 250ml Bottle

UprsipE Dowx Rosg $12 $15 $42
FRESH CHERRY AND STRAWBERRY WITH A REFRESHING PALATE AND CRISP CLEAN

FINISH

Tue LumiNist Rose
FRESH STRAWBERRY, ROCK MELON, GARDEN ROSE



BorTLED CIDERS

MAGNERS $14.5
STrRONGBOW ORIGINAL $10.5
SoMERsBY PEAR $1
SOMERSBY APPLE $1
BupwEeiser $10.5
Coroxa $11.5
Nox ALcHAOLIC BEERS AVAILABLE $7-$9
PrEMIX
SMIRNOFF ICE $12.5
SmirNoOFF Icep DousLeE Brack $14
Jack Daxier & Coxe $13.5
Gin
(Housk) $10.5
Pink GIn $10.5
TANQUARAY $12.5
TANQUAREY 10 $14
$13.5

Roxu

*MIXERS ADDITONAL $1.50



Rum
Bacarp1 (Housk)

CaPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
KRAKEN

BuxpaBERG

MaLisu

TEeqQuILA

Er Jimapore (Housk)
1800 REPOSADO

1800 SILVER

Dox Jurio Reposapo
Dox Jurio AREjo

Dox Jurio Braxco

Vobxka
(Housg)
Boureox
Jack Daxiers (House)
Jim Beam WHITE
MAakERS MARK
GENTLEMAN Jack

Jack Daniers BoNDED

*MIXERS ADDITONAL $1.50

$10.5
$10.5
$N.5

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$14

$14

$14

$15

$13

$n

$N.5
$1.5
$13
$13.5
$15



WHISKEY

JaMEsoN $11.5
BusumirLrs Brack Busu $14
Caxapiax CrLus $12
FIrEBALL $1.5
REDBREAST $23
TuLLamore DEw $11.5
CONNEMARA $19
ProPER TWELVE $11
Toxk1 $15.5
ScorcH
Jouxnie Warker Rep (Housk) $10.5
Joun~ieE WaLker Brack $13.5
THE MACALLAN $31
Curvas $12.5
CarpHU $16

*MIXERS ADDITONAL $1.50



BaiLeys

T1a Mar1a
Avrize BLUE
COINTREAU
JAGERMEISTER
Kanrua

OraL NEra
Passoa
FraNGeLICO
Mipor1

GALLIANO
HENNESSY

HENNESSY v.5.0.P

Liquers & OTHERS

$N.5
$10.5
$10.5
$N.5
$N.5
$1.5
$n
$N.5
$1.5
$10.5

$n
$12

$16

*MIXERS ADDITONAL $1.50



CockTaILS

Lucky SHAMROCK
Midori, Vodka, and Lemonade

PorNsSTAR MARTINI
Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Liqueur, and Prosecco

RasPBERRY SPRITZ
Pink Gin, Prosecco, and Lemonade

Woo Woo

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, and Peach Schnapps

Beacu QUEEN

Vodka, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, and Peach Liqueur

WHITE CHOCOLATE EsPrRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Shot, and White Chocolate Liqueur

Pina Corapa
Malibu, Coconut Cream, and Pineapple Juice

Nutty Irisuman
Baileys, Hazelnut Liqueur, and Whipped Cream

THE IrisH MaID
Gin, Lime Juice, and Syrup

Daxx~y Boy
Rum, Grapefruit Juice, and Pineapple Juice

THE IrisH GOODBYE
Jameson and Ginger Beer

$18

$20

$18

$18

$18

$20

$20

$18

$16

$18

$18



SHOOTERS AND BOMBS

Basy GUINNESS
WET Pussy
Irisu Frac
Jam Doxut

JacGer Bome

$10

$10

$10

$10

$12.50



