

### DRINKS MENU

### ÉIRE IRELAND



Your Passport to an authentic Irish Experience Since 2006

Happy Hour Every day 4PM - 5PM

FOLLOW US 
PADDYMALONESJOONDALUP

# Welcome to your Irish Journey

	On Tap	5' '	
		Pint	Middy
Guinness		\$12	\$8.5
Kilkenny		\$12	\$8.5
BALTER XPA		\$14.5	\$9
Hard Rated		\$15.5	\$9
Swan Draught		\$13	\$8.5
Аѕані		\$13	\$9
STELLA		\$14	\$9
Carlton Draught		\$12.5	\$8.5
Carlton Dry		\$13	\$8.5
Balter Easy Hazy		\$15	\$8.5
Pirate Life Pale Ale		\$14.5	\$9
Peroni 3.5%		\$12	\$7.5
Great Northern 3.5		\$11.5	\$6.5
Bulmers		\$13	\$8.5
Brookvale Ginger Beer		\$14.5	\$9

# WHITE WINES

	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Hesketh Moscato	\$12	\$15	\$40
Note of sweet sherbet, Lemon sorbet and	TROPICAL NOT	res	
SECRET STONE SAUVIGNON BLANC ELEGANT TROPICAL FRUITS OF KIWI AND PASSION	\$12 nfruit with	\$15 CITRUS NOT	\$42 res
Spear Tree White	\$11	\$14	\$36
Passionfruit, fresh cutgrass and sugar snap peas			
Ate Pinot Grigio	\$12	\$15	\$40
Crunchy and refreshing fresh fruit, a touch of nuttiness on the finish			
Amelia Park Trellis Chardonnay	\$14	\$17	\$47
Layers of grapefruit, citrus blossom and crushed oyster shells			
Alkoomi Grazing Semillon Sauvignon Blanc			
Candied Lemon Peel and grapefruit pieces with saffron and cardamon			
AROMAS			

### Sparkling wine

Olimatelino Winz		
	Glass	Bottle
Mojo Prosecco	\$12	\$48
LIFTED BOUQUET OF GREEN APPLES, GRAPEFRUIT WITH HIN	TS OF PEAR A	ND SPRING
FLOWERS		
Ate Brut	\$11	\$42
Apple and melon come together in a soft creamy pala	TE WITH A C	RISP FINISH

### RED WINES

Mir Caas	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Spear Tree Red	\$11	\$14	\$36
Generous lashings of ripe blackberry, plum A	AND DARK C	HOCOLATE	
Ate Shiraz	\$11	\$14	\$36
LIFTED NOTES OF BERRY, PLUM AND SPICE			
CLOUD STREET PINOT NOIR	\$12	\$15	\$42
STRAWBERRY JAM, CHERRY AND RASPBERRY ON THE	NOSE		
Alkoomi Grazing Cabernet Merlot	\$13	\$17	\$47
Cassis, strawberry and fresh sage			
D. D. C. C.			

#### ROCKBARE CLICK 99 SHIRAZ

DARK PLUM FRUITS, BLACK CHERRY AND ROSEWATER

### Rosé

	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Upside Down Rosé	\$12	\$15	\$42
Fresh cherry and strawberry with a refreshi	NG PALATE	AND CRISP (	CLEAN
FINISH			

#### THE LUMINIST ROSE

Fresh strawberry, rock melon, garden rose

### BOTTLED CIDERS

Magners	\$14.5
Strongbow Original	\$10.5
Somersby Pear	\$11
Somersby Apple	\$11
Budweiser	\$10.5
Corona	\$11.5
Non Alchaolic Beers available	\$7-\$9
Premix	
Smirnoff Ice	\$12.5
Smirnoff Iced Double Black	\$14
Jack Daniel & Coke	\$13.5

# GIN

(House)	\$10.5
Pink Gin	\$10.5
TANQUARAY	\$12.5
TANQUAREY 10	\$14
Roku	\$13.5

GUINNESS V. MADE OF MORE

<sup>\*</sup>Mixers additional \$1.50

Rum	
Bacardi (House)	\$10.5
Captain Morgan Spiced gold	\$10.5
Kraken	\$11.5
Bundaberg	\$10.5
Malibu	\$10.5
Tequila	
El Jimadore (House)	\$10.5
1800 Reposado	\$14
1800 Silver	\$14
Don Julio Reposado	\$14
Don Julio Añejo	\$15
Don Julio Blanco	\$13
Vodka	
(House)	\$11
Bourbon	
Jack Daniels (House)	\$11.5
JIM BEAM WHITE	\$11.5
Makers Mark	\$13
Gentleman Jack	\$13.5
Jack Daniels Bonded	\$15

# WHISKEY

JAMESON		\$11.5
Bushmills Black Bush		\$14
Canadian Club		\$12
FIREBALL		\$11.5
REDBREAST		\$23
Tullamore Dew		\$11.5
Connemara		\$19
Proper Twelve		\$11
Токі		\$15.5
	Scotch	
OHNNIE WALKER RED (HO	use)	\$10.5
OHNNIE WALKER BLACK		\$13.5
Γhe Macallan		\$31
Chivas		\$12.5

\$16

Cardhu

### Liquers & Others

BAILEYS	\$11.5
Tia Maria	\$10.
ALIZE BLUE	\$10.
Cointreau	\$11.5
JAGERMEISTER	\$11.5
Kahlua	\$11.5
Opal Nera	\$11
Passoa	\$11.5
Frangelico	\$11.5
Midori	\$10.
Galliano	\$11
Hennessy	\$12
Hennessy v.s.o.p	\$16



6TH MAY 2023

\*Mixers additional \$1.50

# Cocktails

Lucky Shamrock	\$18
Midori, Vodka, and Lemonade	
Pornstar Martini	\$20
Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Liqueur, and Prosecco	
RASPBERRY SPRITZ	\$18
Pink Gin, Prosecco, and Lemonade	
Woo Woo	\$18
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, and Peach Schnapps	
Beach Queen	\$18
Vodka, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, and Peach Liqueur	
White Chocolate Espresso Martini	\$20
Vodka, Coffee Shot, and White Chocolate Liqueur	
Pina Colada	\$20
Malibu, Coconut Cream, and Pineapple Juice	
NUTTY IRISHMAN	\$18
Baileys, Hazelnut Liqueur, and Whipped Cream	
The Irish Maid	\$16
Gin, Lime Juice, and Syrup	
Danny Boy	\$18
Rum, Grapefruit Juice, and Pineapple Juice	
THE IRISH GOODBYE	\$18
Jameson and Ginger Beer	

# SHOOTERS AND BOMBS

Baby Guinness	\$10
WET PUSSY	\$10
Irish Flag	\$10
Jam Donut	\$10
Tagger Bomb	\$12.50